
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 C2280 - Barry Dock Transport Interchange 104 days Tue 22/11/22 Wed 03/05/23

2 Key Dates 104 days Tue 22/11/22 Wed 03/05/23

3 Contract Award 0 days Tue 22/11/22 Tue 22/11/22

4 Site Access 0 days Mon 09/01/23 Mon 09/01/23

5 Works Commence 0 days Mon 16/01/23 Mon 16/01/23

6 Planned Completion Date 0 days Wed 26/04/23 Wed 26/04/23

7 Terminal Float 4 days Thu 27/04/23 Wed 03/05/23

8 Contract Completion Date 0 days Wed 03/05/23 Wed 03/05/23

9 Preconstruction Works 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

10 Produce Construction H&S Plan 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

11 Produce CTMP 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

12 Produce CEMP 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

13 Produce CDM CPP 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

14 Produce QPs 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

15 Produce ITPs 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

16 Produce Waste Management Plans 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

17 Agree Working Method 15 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 12/12/22

18 Boundary Treatments Temporary Works Design 10 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 05/12/22

19 Design Approval 5 days Tue 06/12/22 Mon 12/12/22

20 Lead ins 70 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 13/03/23

21 ABP 44 days Tue 22/11/22 Fri 03/02/23

22 ABP Install 3 days Wed 15/02/23 Mon 20/02/23

23 WPD Payment 24 days Tue 22/11/22 Fri 23/12/22

24 WPD 30 days Mon 09/01/23 Fri 17/02/23

25 WPD Install 2 days Mon 20/02/23 Tue 21/02/23

26 Downstream Defender Units 30 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 16/01/23

27 W&W Utilities 57 days Tue 22/11/22 Wed 22/02/23

28 Works 3 days Thu 23/02/23 Mon 27/02/23

29 Flow Restrictor Unit 20 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 19/12/22

30 Street lighting procurement 70 days Tue 22/11/22 Mon 13/03/23

31 Construction Works 76 days Mon 09/01/23 Wed 26/04/23

32 Site Setup 3 days Mon 09/01/23 Wed 11/01/23

33 Setup Site Compound 3 days Mon 09/01/23 Wed 11/01/23

34 Erect Herras Fencing 3 days Mon 09/01/23 Wed 11/01/23

35 Install Traffic Management System & Pedestrian 

Diversions

1 day Mon 09/01/23 Mon 09/01/23

36 Traffic Management Phase 76 days Mon 09/01/23 Wed 26/04/23

37 Maintained Access to top carpark 25 days Mon 09/01/23 Fri 10/02/23

38 Area inaccessable 33 days Mon 13/02/23 Wed 29/03/23

39 Access post surfacing works 18 days Thu 30/03/23 Wed 26/04/23

40 Site Clearance 4 days Thu 12/01/23 Tue 17/01/23

41 Remove Ironworks 1 day Thu 12/01/23 Thu 12/01/23

42 Remove Existing Railing, Signage, Lighting and Bollards2 days Thu 12/01/23 Fri 13/01/23

43 Remove Existing Vegetation/Trees 2 days Mon 16/01/23 Tue 17/01/23

44 Remove Kerbs and Edging 2 days Thu 12/01/23 Fri 13/01/23

45 Existing Drainage Repos & Survey 22 days Mon 13/02/23 Tue 14/03/23

46 CCTV Survey 2 days Mon 13/02/23 Tue 14/02/23

47 Proposed Internal Repairs 10 days Wed 15/02/23 Tue 28/02/23

48 Proposed External Repairs 10 days Wed 01/03/23 Tue 14/03/23

49 Retaining Wall (4 Phases) 14 days Tue 17/01/23 Fri 03/02/23

50 Excavation to formation 4 days Tue 17/01/23 Fri 20/01/23

51 Blinding Concrete 4 days Wed 18/01/23 Mon 23/01/23

52 Install Drainage 4 days Fri 20/01/23 Wed 25/01/23

53 FRC Foundation 7 days Thu 19/01/23 Fri 27/01/23

54 Construct wall 6 days Wed 25/01/23 Wed 01/02/23

55 Reinstatement behind wall 6 days Fri 27/01/23 Fri 03/02/23

56 Earthworks 45 days Mon 16/01/23 Fri 17/03/23

57 Remove Surfacing & Stone 7 days Mon 16/01/23 Tue 24/01/23

58 Excavate to Formation 22 days Thu 19/01/23 Fri 17/02/23

59 Lay membrane 32 days Wed 25/01/23 Thu 09/03/23

60 Place imported stone 32 days Wed 25/01/23 Thu 09/03/23

61 Drainage 20 days Thu 26/01/23 Wed 22/02/23

62 Install Attenuation Tank 5 days Thu 26/01/23 Wed 01/02/23

63 Install Outflow Control Chambers 5 days Thu 02/02/23 Wed 08/02/23

64 Install downstream defender units 3 days Thu 02/02/23 Mon 06/02/23

65 Install flow restrictor unit 2 days Thu 02/02/23 Fri 03/02/23

66 Interconnect Pipework & Chambers 10 days Thu 09/02/23 Wed 22/02/23

67 Ducting 5 days Thu 23/02/23 Wed 01/03/23

68 Install Ducts & Drawpits 5 days Thu 23/02/23 Wed 01/03/23

69 Kerbing 12 days Thu 02/03/23 Fri 17/03/23

70 Prep & lay HB 7 days Thu 02/03/23 Fri 10/03/23

71 Prep & Lay Edging 5 days Mon 13/03/23 Fri 17/03/23

72 Pavement Construction 37 days Thu 02/03/23 Tue 25/04/23

73 Main Carriageway 37 days Thu 02/03/23 Tue 25/04/23

74 Sub base 7 days Thu 02/03/23 Fri 10/03/23

75 Final Trim 3 days Mon 13/03/23 Wed 15/03/23

76 Base course 3 days Thu 16/03/23 Mon 20/03/23

77 Binder course 3 days Tue 21/03/23 Thu 23/03/23

78 Surface course 2 days Fri 21/04/23 Mon 24/04/23

79 Surface Course - Pedestrian Crossing Points 1 day Tue 25/04/23 Tue 25/04/23

80 Footways 20 days Mon 20/03/23 Tue 18/04/23

81 Block Paving 16 days Mon 20/03/23 Wed 12/04/23

82 Tactile Paving 2 days Thu 13/04/23 Fri 14/04/23

83 Footway Surfacing 2 days Mon 17/04/23 Tue 18/04/23

84 Roundabout Tie In 2 days Wed 19/04/23 Thu 20/04/23

85 Binder Course 1 day Wed 19/04/23 Wed 19/04/23

86 Surface Course 1 day Thu 20/04/23 Thu 20/04/23

87 Finishing Works 30 days Tue 14/03/23 Wed 26/04/23

88 Install street lighting 18 days Mon 20/03/23 Fri 14/04/23

89 Install street lighting - roundabout area 10 days Tue 14/03/23 Mon 27/03/23

90 Install Street Furniture - bins & motorcycle stands 2 days Wed 19/04/23 Thu 20/04/23

91 Install Signage 4 days Wed 19/04/23 Mon 24/04/23

92 Install benches 2 days Wed 05/04/23 Thu 06/04/23

93 Install cycle shelters 1 day Wed 19/04/23 Wed 19/04/23

94 Install Bus Stops 4 days Mon 03/04/23 Thu 06/04/23

95 Lay New Road Markings 2 days Tue 25/04/23 Wed 26/04/23

96 Landscaping 22 days Fri 24/03/23 Wed 26/04/23

97 Completion 0 days Wed 26/04/23 Wed 26/04/23

98 As-Built Information 0 days Wed 26/04/23 Wed 26/04/23

99 Handover 0 days Wed 26/04/23 Wed 26/04/23
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